W230000107

W230000685

W230001162

W230001162

W230001162

W230001238

W230001238

W230001238

W230001263

W230001441

W230001497

W230001497
W230001503

W230001503

W230001541

W230001541

W230001559

W230001575

Jan 16, 2023

Mar 23, 2023
May 12, 2023
May 12, 2023

May 12, 2023

May 19, 2023

May 19, 2023

May 19, 2023

May 21, 2023

Jun 4, 2023

Jun 10, 2023

Jun 10, 2023
Jun 10, 2023

Jun 10, 2023

Jun 16, 2023

Jun 16, 2023

Jun 18, 2023

Jun 20, 2023

AS28.35.030(A)(1) DUI-
alcohol/contr subst
AS11.46.150(a) Theft 4
AS11.46.150(a) Theft 4
AS11.71.050(A)(4) MICS5
possess any amount IA through
VA

AS11.56.757(a) Violate condition

of release

AS28.35.030(N) Felony DUI - 2+
priors

AS11.71.050(A)(4) MICS5
possess any amount IA through
VA

AS28.15.291(A)(1) Drive w lic

canc/rev/susp - Criminal Offense

AS28.15.291(a)(2) Drive
w/license
Cancelled/Suspended/Revoked
AS11.46.330(A)(1) Criminal
Trespass 2- upon premises
AS28.35.030(A) DUI - Operate
vehic under infl alc/drug
AS28.35.032(A) Refuse To
Submit To Chemical Test
AS11.46.150(a) Theft 4
AS11.46.330(A)(1) Criminal
Trespass 2- upon premises
AS11.71.050(A)(4) MICS5
possess any amount IA through
VA

AS28.35.030(N) Felony DUI - 2+
priors

AS28.35.280 Minor Operating

Vehicle After Consuming Alcohol
AS28.35.030(A)(2) DUI- BAC .08+

percent

JACOBY

TERRY

NUGLENE

NUGLENE

NUGLENE

WETHERHORN

WETHERHORN

WETHERHORN

STRONG

RUSSELL

OLSON

OLSON
BRAGG

BRAGG

NEVILLS

NEVILLS

BEAN

BOLINDER

MICAH

LISA

CHARLES

CHARLES

CHARLES

NEVILLE

NEVILLE

NEVILLE

MORIAH

LLOYD

JEFFREY

JEFFREY
SKYLER

SKYLER

NICHOLAS

NICHOLAS

LOGAN

RYLEE

28 Charges Forwarded
51 Charges Forwarded
29 Arrested
29 Arrested

29 Arrested

36 Arrested

36 Arrested

36 Arrested

41 Cited/Summons Issued

60 Cited/Summons Issued

50 Arrested

50 Arrested
42 Arrested

42 Arrested

43 Arrested

43 Arrested

18 Cited/Summons Issued

22 Cited/Summons Issued

7XX E PARKS HWY
5XX E PARKS HWY
5XX E PARKS HWY
5XX E PARKS HWY

5XX E PARKS HWY

1XXX E PALMER WASILLA HWY

1XXX E PALMER WASILLA HWY

IXXX E PALMER WASILLA HWY

3XX E HARDROCK CIR

1IXXX E PARKS HWY

IXXX E PARKS HWY

1IXXX E PARKS HWY
5XX E PARKS HWY

5XX E PARKS HWY

E HORVATH DR / S ROBERTS ST

E HORVATH DR / S ROBERTS ST

N PECK ST / E GOLDENDALE DR

S CLAPP ST / W PARKS HWY



W230001575

W230001590
W230001732

W230001752

W230001752

W230001752

W230001752

W230001752

W230001752

W230001752

W230001787

W230001788

W230001803

W230001820
W230001820

W230001861

W230001861

W230001879

W230001879

W230001944

Jun 20, 2023

Jun 21, 2023
Jun 28, 2023

Jul 8, 2023
Jul 8, 2023
Jul 8, 2023
Jul 8, 2023
Jul 8, 2023
Jul 8, 2023
Jul 8, 2023
Jul 11, 2023
Jul 11, 2023

Jul 8, 2023

Jul 16, 2023
Jul 16, 2023

Jul 20, 2023

Jul 20, 2023

Jul 23, 2023

Jul 23, 2023

Jul 31, 2023

AS11.61.210(A)(1)
Misc/Weapons 4- possess while
intox

AS11.46.140(A)(1) Theft 3- value
$250-5749

AS11.41.230(a)(1) Assault 4
AS28.35.030(A)(2) DUI- BAC .08+
percent

AS28.22.011 No Motor Vehicle
Liability Insurance
AS28.35.050(A) Leave Scene of
Accident - injury/death
AS28.35.060(B) Leave Accident
w/o Providing Info

AS28.35.080 Immediate Notice
of Accident Required
AS11.41.220(a)(1)(B) Assault 3-
cause injury w/ weap
AS11.41.220(a)(1)(A) Assault 3-
cause fear of injury w/ weap
AS28.22.011 No Motor Vehicle
Liability Insurance
AS11.41.230(a)(1) Assault 4
AS11.46.150(a) Theft 4
AS11.46.430 Criminally
Negligent Burning 2
AS11.61.110 Disorderly Conduct
AS11.46.330(A)(1) Criminal
Trespass 2- upon premises
AS11.56.757(a) Violate condition
of release

AS28.35.030(N) Felony DUI - 2+
priors

AS28.35.032(P) Felony Refusal of
Chem Test- 2+ priors
AS28.15.291(A)(1) Drive w lic
canc/rev/susp - Criminal Offense

BOLINDER

WEEKS
KNUTSON

AFCAN

AFCAN

AFCAN

AFCAN

AFCAN

AFCAN

AFCAN

BROWN

HUNTINGTON

SILBA

TICKET
TICKET

MILLER

MILLER

LUJON

LUJON

FRANKLIN

RYLEE

COURTNEY
AMY

HANNAH

HANNAH

HANNAH

HANNAH

HANNAH

HANNAH

HANNAH

THOMAS

KAYLEE

ALISHA

AGNES
AGNES

BRANDON

BRANDON

TIMOTHY

TIMOTHY

KENNETH

22 Cited/Summons Issued S CLAPP ST /W PARKS HWY

33 Charges Forwarded
35 Charges Forwarded

32 Arrested

32 Arrested

32 Arrested

32 Arrested

32 Arrested

32 Arrested

32 Arrested

35 Charges Forwarded
24 Forwarded for Review
27 Charges Forwarded

44 Arrested
44 Arrested

41 Arrested

41 Arrested

43 Arrested

43 Arrested

5XX E PARKS HWY
1XXX E GOLDENDALE DR

W PARKS HWY /S SNYDER CROSSING
W PARKS HWY / S SNYDER CROSSING
W PARKS HWY /S SNYDER CROSSING
W PARKS HWY / S SNYDER CROSSING
W PARKS HWY /S SNYDER CROSSING
W PARKS HWY / S SNYDER CROSSING
W PARKS HWY /S SNYDER CROSSING
W SPRUCE AVE / N LUCUS RD

1IXXX W PATRICIA AVE

1IXXX S SEWARD MERIDIAN PKY

2XX E PARKS HWY
2XX E PARKS HWY

8XX E PARKS HWY

8XX E PARKS HWY

E CHICKALOON RD / N COPPER CREEK RD

E CHICKALOON RD / N COPPER CREEK RD

31 Cited/Summons Issued 6XX W LAKE VIEW AVE



	July 31- August 6

